5.8

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

14 - Sonderliga Kreis Greiz, Spieljahr 2021/2022

SpNr Datum
140313

140314 05.03.2022
140315 05.03.2022

Heim

ThSV Winschendorf Il

SV Pollwitz Il

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf

Tabellenstand, 5. Spieltag

Pos.

Einzel-Durchschnitte

14 - Sonderliga Kreis Greiz, Spieljahr 2021/2022

Pl

10

Name

Bartscheck, Frank
Engel, Rainer
Rimpler, Jens
Oelsner, Andreas
Hanold, Ina
Kohler, Michael
Oettel, Pascal
Bohm, Thomas
Frenzel, Thilo

Dix, Maria

Mannschaft

SKK Gut Holz Weida Il

ThSV Wiinschendorf Il

SV Péllwitz Il

TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf

SV 1975 Zeulenroda

m/w

Alter

64 SKK Gut Holz Weida Il
66 ThSV Wiinschendorf Il
42 ThSV Wiinschendorf Il
64 ThSV Wiinschendorf Il
37 SV Péllwitz Il

62 SKK Gut Holz Weida Il
27 SV 1975 Zeulenroda
49 SKK Gut Holz Weida Il
59 SKK Gut Holz Weida Il
24 SV Péllwitz |1

Sp

388,0
3735
368,0
370,0
363,0
358,0
377,0
361,5
358,5

378,0

A
180,0
191,0
187,0
182,0
185,0
187,0
167,0
1775
175,0

155,0

Gast

spielfrei

SV 1975 Zeulenroda

SKK Gut Holz Weida Il

@ gesamt

F G
7,0 568,0
45 564,5
6,0 555,0
4,0 5520
3,0 5480
2,0 5450
4,0 544,0
55 539,0
75 5335
50 5330

Sp

0,0
0,0
0,0
370,0
363,0
0,0
377,0
344,0
350,0

0,0

SP

0,0
0,0
0,0
182,0
185,0
0,0
167,0
193,0
172,0

0,0

Ergebnis

2095 : 1907

2017 : 2138

™

@ zuhause
F G
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
4,0 5520
3,0 5480
0,0 0,0
4,0 544,0
6,0 537,0
10,0 522,0
0,0 0,0

Sp

388,0
373,55
368,0
0,0
0,0
358,0
0,0
379,0
367,0

378,0

MP

6:0

1:5

MP
16,0
15,0
15,0
8,0

6,0

180,0
191,0
187,0
0,0
0,0
187,0
0,0
162,0
178,0

155,0

@ auswarts

F G
7,0 568,0
45 5645
6,0 555,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
2,0 5450
0,0 0,0
50 541,0
50 5450
50 5330
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